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Championnat de France de Double 2023-24
11 tourneys

# Team 10-07-23 10-28-23 11-04-23 12-02-23 02-03-24 03-02-24 03-30-24 04-13-24 04-20-24 05-04-24 05-25-24 Total
1 Wannuka Fernando Anjula and Warnakulasuriya Antoine 600 1000 800 1000 750 900 5050
2 Dufour Florian and Oak Chinmay 1000 800 550 650 750 700 4450
3 Pidial Yoann and Hettiyakandage Gladwin 900 1000 900 550 3350
4 Lusardi Frédéric and Kugathas Selvarasha 900 750 900 750 3300
5 Girault Patrice and Toubert Olivier 750 800 750 800 3100
6 Sieger Alain and Sieger Kevin 600 1000 700 800 3100
7 Hettiyakandage Gladwin and Pidial Yoann 700 1000 900 450 3050
8 Le Liard Frédéric and Lerouge Benoit 800 900 600 750 3050
9 Palande Vinay and Toubert Rémy 900 900 800 2600

10 Cano Lucien and Cano Stéphane 800 550 700 500 2550
11 Pidial Laetitia and Pidial Stéphanie 375 500 500 375 375 2125
12 Tworek Frédéric and Bourigault Sandrine 450 400 450 600 1900
13 Kugathas Selvarasha and Lusardi Frédéric 1000 800 1800
14 Bourigault Sandrine and Tworek Frédéric 750 650 325 1725
15 Roussel Hugues and Roussel Rudy 550 375 650 1575
16 Messeant Eric and Messeant Thomas 500 275 550 175 1500
17 Pantzos Athena and Garjah Ariane 600 550 325 1475
18 Pidial Steven and Keram Lucas 700 500 1200
19 Toubert Rémy and Vignarajah Prashanna 500 550 1050
20 Blanch Jean-Louis and Ciannarella Franck 650 375 1025
21 Petit Christophe and Thouron Eric 400 600 1000
22 Cano Lucien and Cieply Jeremy 1000 1000
23 Keram Lucas and Poisson Stéphane 1000 1000
24 Kugathas Selvarasha and Thavarajasingam Nisanthan 1000 1000
25 Lerouge Benoit and Le Liard Frédéric 1000 1000
26 Lusardi Frédéric and Thouron Eric 900 900
27 Mothe Christian and Wannuka Fernando Anjula 900 900
28 Bozon Emmanuel and Limosin Bernard 350 450 800
29 Girault Patrice and Thouron Eric 800 800
30 Lerouge Victor and Wannuka Fernando Anjula 800 800
31 Bouillon Jack and Roumegous Florence 750 750
32 Cano Stéphane and Hettiyakandage Gladwin 750 750
33 Sieger Kevin and Lerouge Benoit 750 750
34 Gerbaut Patrick and Trompat Dominique 325 400 725
35 Baissat Daniel and Lomba Pierre-Henri 700 700
36 Dufour Florian and Dufour Xavier 700 700
37 Keram Lucas and Sieger Alain 700 700
38 Lamy Benoît and Soudidier Olivier 700 700
39 Oak Chinmay and Eder Steffen 700 700
40 Venou Mouraly and Soudidier Olivier 700 700
41 Bouillon Jack and Dumas Patrice 650 650
42 Dumas Patrice and Keram Lucas 650 650
43 Eder Steffen and Joiko Patrick 650 650
44 Pidial Steven and Quintin Philippe 650 650
45 Suriya Stanley and Wannuka Fernando Anjula 650 650
46 Toubert Rémy and Palande Vinay 650 650
47 Toubert Rémy and Toubert Olivier 650 650
48 Madduma A. - Morin Max and Morin Chrystelle 325 300 625
49 Dusausoit Lise and Dusausoit Thierry 600 600
50 Hettiyakandage Gladwin and Soudidier Olivier 600 600
51 Jupiter Sattirabady and Rajadurai Alfred 600 600
52 Quintin Philippe and Soudidier Olivier 600 600
53 Venou Mouraly and Warnakulasuriya Antoine 600 600
54 Abdul Wahab Saheb Mohamed Feroz “Feroz” and Chatagnat Philippe 550 550
55 Cano Tifenn and Le Corre Clervie 550 550
56 Chatelain Mathieu and Lusardi Frédéric 550 550
57 Roussel Rudy and Roussel Hugues 550 550
58 Blanco Yann and Gourin Rémy 500 500
59 Boulanger Jacques and Gerbaut Patrick 500 500
60 Cano Tifenn and Mom Dodo 500 500
61 Palande Vinay and Palande Vishwam 500 500
62 Toubert Olivier and Thouron Eric 500 500
63 Cabal Sébastien and Piquemal Fabien 450 450
64 Cano Stéphane and Cano Lucien 450 450
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65 Cano Stéphane and Cano Tifenn 450 450
66 Dupont Louis and Thouron Eric 450 450
67 Esthi Stef and Sheick Hatim 450 450
68 Foulon François and Przyszczykowski Cédric 450 450
69 Joiko Patrick and Wegener Bernd 450 450
70 Cano Tifenn and Mothe Christian 400 400
71 Delorme Alan and Dufour Michel 400 400
72 Dupont Louis and Pidial Steven 400 400
73 Dussaud Gilles and Nguyen Kim 400 400
74 Filatre Christophe and Moreau Damien 400 400
75 Limosin Bernard and Thouron Eric 400 400
76 Pidial Steven and Abdoullattif Mouhamad 400 400
77 Toubert Olivier and Girault Patrice 400 400
78 Bozon Emmanuel and Petit Christophe 375 375
79 Dugué Frédéric and Hure Laurent 375 375
80 Maliverney Titouan and Maliverney Océane 375 375
81 Poueymidou Corinne and Roumegous Florence 375 375
82 Abdoullattif Mouhamad and Ibrahim Azad 350 350
83 Berthélémy Thierry and Dubus Roland 350 350
84 Bitaillou Théo and Seppoloni Romain 350 350
85 Bouillon Jack and Fabre Luc 350 350
86 Debethune Samuel and Dugué Nadège 350 350
87 Dufour Marie-Anne and Meyer Christian 350 350
88 Jupiter Sattirabady and Berthélémy Thierry 350 350
89 Ibrahim Azad and Ibrahim Nahel 325 325
90 Mohamed Ibrahime and Rafick Mouhamad 325 325
91 Monti Alessio and Reix Monti Gabriele “Gaby” 325 325
92 Bozon Emmanuel and Thouron Eric 300 300
93 Cadet Christian and Soreau Nicolas 300 300
94 Coplo Christophe and Napoléon Sylvie 300 300
95 Jupiter Sattirabady and Rolondo Gilot 300 300
96 Dumas Sylvie and Gramignan Pierre 275 275
97 Morin Chrystelle and Madduma A. - Morin Max 275 275
98 Roussel Rudy and Dugué Nadège 275 275
99 Cadet Christian and Berthélémy Thierry 250 250

100 Le Vacher Virgile and Redon Robin 250 250
101 Thouron Eric and Dufour Natanaël 250 250
102 Chesnel Sabine and Trompat Dominique 225 225
103 Hure Laurent and Debethune Samuel 225 225
104 Sinha Raman and Sinha Rahul 225 225
105 Aubert Catherine and Lemoine Frédéric 200 200
106 Bernabeu Julien and Bonicel Chloé 200 200
107 Hure Laurent and Dugué Frédéric 200 200
108 Dufour Michel and Dufour Marie-Anne 150 150
109 Blum Alexis and Maliverney Titouan 140 140
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